GOVERNING BOARD AGENDA ITEM FORM
AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 10

DATE OF MEETING: March 9, 2010

TITLE:

Approval of Disposal of Surplus Property via PublicSurplus.Com

BACKGROUND: With Governing Board approval the Administration will sell via
online auction the following surplus property.

Vehicles
1994 Bus Blue Bird
1991 Bus Blue Bird
1991 Bus Blue Bird

1985 Van

Chevrolet

Surplus

Equipment
Apple Computers
Apple Monitor
Apple Key Boards
table saw
jig saw
sewing machine
refrigerator
water cooler
oven/ range
microwave
paper cutter
pottery wheel

RECOMMENDATION:

Bus #
B-12C
B-18
B-19

T-76

Quantity
20
1
24

P A N s Sttt S, U S—" A

Vin
1BABMC7AQRF060393
1BABMC7A3MF044861
1BABMC7ATMF044863

2GCEG25HBF4161993

Surplus Equipment
science equipment
laser disk player
overhead projectors
filmstrip projectors
VCR
coin sorter
microphone mixer
projector
telephone cable (roll)
work benches
photo tables
dark room door

Quantity
1
1
1

1

Quantity
3

1
7
6
5
1
1
1
1
B
2

1

The Administration recommends the Governing Board

approve the disposal of surplus property a competitive public auction.

INITIATOR: ftg‘”ﬁ !

Scott Little, Chief

Financial Officer

03/01/10

Signature

Name/Title

Date

ASSOCIATE SUPERINTENDENT

SIGNATURE:

03/01/10 10:43 AM

SUPERINTENDENT SIGNATURE:

P
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http:PublicSurplus.Com



