GOVERNING BOARD AGENDA ITEM FORM AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 10

DATE OF MEETING: March 9, 2010

TITLE: Approval of Disposal of Surplus Property via PublicSurplus.Com

BACKGROUND: With Governing Board approval the Administration will sell via online auction the following surplus property.

Vehicles	Bus #	Vin	Quantity
1994 Bus Blue Bird	B-12C	1BABMC7A0RF06O393	1
1991 Bus Blue Bird	B-18	1BABMC7A3MF044861	1
1991 Bus Blue Bird	B-19	1BABMC7A7MF044863	1
1985 Van			
Chevrolet	T-76	2GCEG25H6F4161993	1
Surplus			
Equipment	Quantity	Surplus Equipment	Quantity
Apple Computers	20	science equipment	3
Apple Monitor	1	laser disk player	1
Apple Key Boards	24	overhead projectors	7
table saw	1	filmstrip projectors	6
jig saw	1	VCR	5
sewing machine	1	coin sorter	1
refrigerator	1	microphone mixer	1
water cooler	1	projector	1
oven/ range	1	telephone cable (roll)	1
microwave	1	work benches	6
paper cutter	1	photo tables	2
pottery wheel	1	dark room door	1

RECOMMENDATION: The Administration recommends the Governing Board approve the disposal of surplus property a competitive public auction.

Signature	Signature	Name/Title	Date
INITIATOR:	Sutt In	Scott Little, Chief Financial Officer	03/01/10

ASSOCIATE SUPERINTENDENT SIGNATURE:

SUPERINTENDENT SIGNATURE: